Y4705 Stock Y4705 Price Y4705 Electronics Y4705 Components
Y4705 Inventory Y4705 Digikey Supplier Y4705 Order Y4705 Online
Inquiry Y4705 Y4705 Image Y4705 Picture Y4705 PDF
Y4705 Datasheet Download Y4705 Datasheet Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Y4705
Part Number Y4705
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description ANT YAGI 5ELEM 470-512MHZ GOLD

Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 1.5 Termination Connector, N Female
Series - Return Loss -
Power - Max - Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Bracket Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 37.000" (939.80mm)
Gain 9.2dBd Frequency Range 470MHz ~ 490MHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 480MHz
Features - Applications -
Antenna Type Yagi, 5-Element
Y4705 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find Y4705 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order Y4705 Laird Technologies - Antennas with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ Y4705 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for Y4705
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
Y4703 ANT YAGI 3ELEM 470-512MHZ GOLD Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Y4725100K000A9L RES 100K OHM 3/4W 0.05% AXIAL Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay Precisio 500 pcs
Y470272K0000F0L RES 72K OHM 1% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y470120K0000T9L RES 20K OHM 0.01% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y47012K20000C9L RES 2.2K OHM 0.25% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y4706 ANT YAGI 6ELEM 470-512MHZ GOLD Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Y470272K9196B9L RES 72.9196K OHM 0.1% 0.3W RAD Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y4725100K000S0L RES 100K OHM 3/4W .001% AXIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y4725100K000B9L RES 100K OHM 3/4W 0.1% AXIAL Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay Precisio 500 pcs
Y4725100K000S9L RES 100K OHM 3/4W 0.001% AXIAL Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay Precisio 500 pcs
Y4702110K000F0L RES 110K OHM 1% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y4725100K000B0L RES 100K OHM 3/4W 0.1% AXIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y4725100K000B0L RES 100K OHM 3/4W 0.1% AXIAL Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay Precisio 500 pcs
Y4725100K000S0L RES 100K OHM 3/4W .001% AXIAL Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay Precisio 500 pcs
Y4702100K476B9L RES 100.476K OHM 0.1% 0.3W RAD Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y47012 ANT YAGI 12ELEM 470-490MHZ GOLD Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Y4725100K000B9L RES 100K OHM 3/4W 0.1% AXIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y470110K0110T9L RES 10.011K OHM 0.01% 0.3W RAD Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y470140K0000C9L RES 40K OHM 0.25% 0.3W RADIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Y4725100K000A9L RES 100K OHM 3/4W 0.05% AXIAL Vishay Precision Group 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.